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Barnes SC 0123 Bisschop, Sophie G 1704270 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:36.12 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Fransson, Marina 1738065 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:46.36 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Lai, Tate 1601151 M 100m Freestyle Age 12 1:12.57 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Marshall, Harry 1609714 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:23.42 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Marshall, Harry 1609714 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:00.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Pellegrini, Matilda 1501412 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:26.51 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Starling, Ellen 1726151 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:32.56 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Starling, Ellen 1726151 F 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.65 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Tao, Max 1501858 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:36.86 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Barnes SC 0123 Zingg, Amelia R 1625236 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:38.14 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Cutbill, Alexander 1660345 M 400m Freestyle Age 14 4:56.81 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Emmett, George 1528876 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:22.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Emmett, George 1528876 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:03.62 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Jimmison, Caspar 1618212 M 100m Backstroke Age 13 1:18.30 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Smuts, Joseph 1694655 M 200m Breaststroke Age 12 3:22.66 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Stewart, Callum 1677850 M 100m Backstroke Age 13 1:18.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Cranleigh SC 0039 Stewart, Callum 1677850 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:28.02 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Almahdi, Ali 1739665 M 100m Freestyle Ages 10-11 1:18.13 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Armstrong, Isabelle A 1585584 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:43.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Armstrong, Isabelle A 1585584 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:12.01 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Borisov, Kaloyan B 1692038 M 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:27.57 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Czajor, Clara 1749529 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:29.79 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Dolling, Josh 1369948 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 54.02 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Dolling, Josh 1369948 M 100m Backstroke 18/Over 1:02.80 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Fensom, Catherine M 1525402 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:27.22 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Gamez Herrera, Luis A 1787719 M 100m Butterfly 18/Over 1:02.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Grubarek, Ian P 1713929 M 1500m Freestyle Age 14 19:18.32 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Grubarek, Ian P 1713929 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:22.72 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Grubarek, Ian P 1713929 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 2:59.05 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Handley, Oliver 1369947 M 100m Backstroke 18/Over 1:02.82 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Imm, Matthew P 1468621 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 54.37 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 James, Emiola O 1675732 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:36.99 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Janowski, Madison L 1617528 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:27.56 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Kennedy, Eva G 1762225 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:44.79 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Khachaturyan, Alexander V 1468636 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:07.49 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Mayo, Cecily U 1593432 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:16.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Parkinson, Arthur A 1651162 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:53.54 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Phelps, Harrison J 1591335 M 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:09.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Tapsfield Holden, Anna N 1409296 F 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:47.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Tapsfield Holden, Anna N 1409296 F 800m Freestyle Age 15 10:33.68 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Turner, Nicholas 1301901 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:00.73 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Croydon Amphibians SC 0113 Yar, Amiera 1750555 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:46.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Greene, Maisie 1329670 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:29.90 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Luo, Richie 1378377 M 200m Individual Medley Age 16 2:25.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Luo, Richie 1378377 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:06.60 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Pigott, George 1447345 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 53.4 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Thippadu, Nicolas 1711523 M 200m Breaststroke Age 12 3:18.59 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Tozer, Luke 1594413 M 1500m Freestyle Age 15 18:33.03 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Tozer, Luke 1594413 M 400m Freestyle Age 15 4:38.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Tozer, Luke 1594413 M 200m Freestyle Age 15 2:11.06 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Tozer, Luke 1594413 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:23.90 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Williams, Thomas 1407438 M 100m Backstroke 18/Over 1:02.70 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dorking Swimming Club 0112 Zaferi, Klea 1422663 F 1500m Freestyle Age 16 19:27.03 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Darkin, Ernest 1371121 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 55.86 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Henderson, George 1261816 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 55.66 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Kaldau, Thomas 1598067 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:31.34 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Pane, James 1409649 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 57.31 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Tetlow, Luke 1631476 M 100m Backstroke Ages 10-11 1:29.71 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Dulwich Dolphins 0122 Wort, Heidi 1631452 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:14.97 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Adegunwa, Ameera 1758033 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:14.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Austen, Nathan 1610760 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:35.25 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Baird, Matthew 1444637 M 400m Freestyle 18/Over 4:21.86 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Baird, Matthew 1444637 M 100m Butterfly 18/Over 1:02.23 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Baramidze, Alexandre 1309162 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 56.02 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Barton, Amelie 1665430 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:17.64 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Benham, Jack 1703052 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:18.91 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Collins, Florence 1572972 F 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:20.28 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Goldhawk, Archie 1649103 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:36.26 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Nicholson, Kayleigh 1346297 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:12.18 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 O'Gorman, Lola 1632257 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:32.95 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Panowicz, Sebastian 1486500 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:05.55 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Reed, Mia 1643083 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:41.69 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Smith-Velji, Joshua 1783703 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:13.23 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Sriram, Ananya 1599526 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:15.39 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Staniak, Rosalie 1373985 F 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:49.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Staniak, Rosalie 1373985 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:25.06 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Staniak, Rosalie 1373985 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:15.53 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Starkey, Toby 1632242 M 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:37.90 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Starkey, Toby 1632242 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:37.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Tiller, Lily-Rose 1472335 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:36.12 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Tiller, Lily-Rose 1472335 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:11.01 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Turnbull, Martha 1580019 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:26.32 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Watson, Nathan-James 1437972 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 57.66 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Watson, Nathan-James 1437972 M 200m Freestyle Age 16 2:05.39 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Elmbridge Phoenix SC 0131 Weed, James 1729006 M 400m Freestyle Age 12 5:33.87 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Antoniou, Isabella 1805714 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:22.81 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Bae, Jinho 1501525 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:39.73 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Berk, Kian 1479389 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:05.19 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Burstow, George 1461972 M 100m Backstroke Age 16 1:06.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Cardenas Gomez, Sebastian 1698104 M 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:29.29 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Cardenas Gomez, Sebastian 1698104 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:11.77 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Fear, Naomi 1368507 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:27.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Groom, Zachary 1671813 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:36.99 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Groom, Zachary 1671813 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:37.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Leung, Oden 1604948 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:18.70 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Lis, Maxim 1420440 M 1500m Freestyle Age 15 18:37.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Lis, Maxim 1420440 M 400m Freestyle Age 15 4:42.83 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Lis, Maxim 1420440 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:25.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Lis, Maxim 1420440 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:53.22 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Mckay, Annabel 1652650 F 200m Backstroke Age 16 2:33.18 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Mckay, Grayson 1652651 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:37.73 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Pirlici, Anna 1410761 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:37.65 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Poole, Oliver 1461938 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:06.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Rijnoudt, Lucas 1433204 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 57.39 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Rijnoudt, Lucas 1433204 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:06.52 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Smith, Elise 1410744 F 1500m Freestyle Age 16 20:17.03 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Speirs, Jessica 1705974 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:30.34 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Speirs, Jessica 1705974 F 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.05 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Storey, Alfie 1613950 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:38.62 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Matthew 1526609 M 400m Freestyle Age 15 4:41.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Matthew 1526609 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:18.34 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Matthew 1526609 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:19.76 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Matthew 1526609 M 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:10.41 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Michael 1638301 M 1500m Freestyle Age 12 21:06.01 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Van Zyl, Michael 1638301 M 200m Individual Medley Age 12 2:57.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Epsom District SC 0100 Watts, Elle 1274449 F 1500m Freestyle Age 16 19:45.24 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Burke, Elliott 1648802 M 400m Freestyle Age 14 4:56.29 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Frampton, Luca J 1705245 M 100m Backstroke Age 13 1:18.87 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Frampton, Luca J 1705245 M 400m Individual Medley Age 13 6:00.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Jarrett, Joe 1454768 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:37.49 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Jarrett, William 1349487 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:36.93 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Jarrett, William 1349487 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:00.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Lee, Cillian 1297394 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:49.95 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Stone, Tahlia 1619396 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:46.67 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Farnham SC 0101 Stone, Thea 1442912 F 200m Backstroke Age 12 3:00.71 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Godalming ASC 0055 Everest, Charlie 1342600 M 100m Butterfly 18/Over 1:03.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Godalming ASC 0055 Fox, Sam 1498430 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:01.98 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Godalming ASC 0055 Marsh, Jonathan 1521581 M 100m Backstroke Age 16 1:07.72 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Godalming ASC 0055 Stamoulis, Alexandros 1575722 M 200m Freestyle Age 16 2:05.47 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Godalming ASC 0055 Stamoulis, Alexandros 1575722 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:05.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Adams, Isabel 1408246 F 800m Freestyle Age 15 10:16.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Adams, Isabel 1408246 F 1500m Freestyle Age 15 19:53.79 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Allatt-File, Sam 1432495 M 200m Freestyle Age 16 2:07.49 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Andrews, Samuel 1622886 M 200m Individual Medley Age 16 2:26.42 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Au, Carsten 1745691 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:54.03 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Balsys, Paul 1423824 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:41.11 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Balsys, Pranciskus 1344562 M 200m Freestyle Age 15 2:14.16 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Balsys, Pranciskus 1344562 M 400m Freestyle Age 15 4:45.63 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Bowen, Sebastian 1620482 M 100m Freestyle Ages 10-11 1:17.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Brain, Mariella 1645446 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:41.80 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Brenyovska, Maggie 1488236 F 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:53.11 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Buxton, Sam 1229935 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 54.58 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Buxton, Sam 1229935 M 100m Backstroke 18/Over 1:02.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Chou, Tsz Yui 1598112 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:21.20 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Conway, Isabella 1639083 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:30.14 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 D'hulst, Rafael 1653079 M 100m Backstroke Ages 10-11 1:29.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 D'hulst, Rafael 1653079 M 100m Butterfly Ages 10-11 1:38.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Dar, Abdullah 1448092 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 58.11 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Dar, Abdullah 1448092 M 100m Breaststroke Age 16 1:14.74 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Dar, Abdullah 1448092 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:05.99 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 du Preez, Eli 1627745 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:22.59 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 du Preez, Eli 1627745 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 3:02.78 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Fongo, Sebastian 1497352 M 100m Freestyle Age 12 1:12.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Fongo, Sebastian 1497352 M 400m Freestyle Age 12 5:35.37 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Fongo, Sebastian 1497352 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:37.24 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Georgiev, John 1518083 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:20.79 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Georgiev, John 1518083 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:29.66 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Gilston, Charlotte 1481811 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:45.00 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Glovotz, Bendeguz 1630488 M 1500m Freestyle Age 13 20:04.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Glovotz, Bendeguz 1630488 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:23.93 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Glovotz, Bendeguz 1630488 M 200m Individual Medley Age 13 2:44.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Greyling, Luan 1678900 M 400m Individual Medley Age 13 5:50.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Greyling, Riekert 1678898 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 58 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Gubars, Michael 1388896 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:25.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Gubars, Michael 1388896 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:19.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Gubars, Michael 1388896 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:31.38 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Gubars, Michael 1388896 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:50.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Hastie, Harry 1496337 M 200m Individual Medley Age 16 2:25.23 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Herd, Rafferty 1144996 M 100m Butterfly 18/Over 1:03.17 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Hunter, William 1750644 M 200m Breaststroke Age 12 3:22.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Jordan, Noah 1576116 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:13.22 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Junor, Cara 1663041 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:43.17 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Keating, Matilda 1676557 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:20.47 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Kemp, Fraser 1576910 M 100m Backstroke Age 13 1:18.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Kemp, Fraser 1576910 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:15.53 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Khinda, India 1577138 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:25.30 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Kwong, Anna 1750488 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:29.81 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Melville, Thomas 1408293 M 200m Freestyle Age 17 2:02.45 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Meyer, Ilana 1589662 F 1500m Freestyle Age 15 19:27.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Mohamed, Taleya 1694160 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:24.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Mok, Shung Hong 1694240 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:20.22 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 North, Sean 1596788 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 53.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Parker, Finley 1621324 M 100m Freestyle Age 13 1:07.45 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Rahilly, Sophie 1508275 F 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:44.67 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Richards, Maisa 1657696 F 1500m Freestyle Age 15 19:15.62 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Sawyer, Tessa 1750549 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:46.42 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Schovsbo, Rim Elise 1475076 F 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:50.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Simmons-Modarres, Rose 1503104 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:38.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Spooner, Hazel 1424012 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:21.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Stott-Fernandez, Sebastian 1503111 M 1500m Freestyle Age 12 21:14.34 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Stott-Fernandez, Sebastian 1503111 M 100m Freestyle Age 12 1:12.28 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Stott-Fernandez, Sebastian 1503111 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:36.50 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Thirlby, Camilla 1646060 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:29.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Walker, Hamish 1589636 M 100m Freestyle Age 12 1:12.36 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Walker, Hamish 1589636 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:37.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Walker, Hamish 1589636 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:35.82 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Weeks, Rafi 1361529 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:38.56 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Weiland, Lennart 1406591 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:31.01 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Weiland, Lennart 1406591 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:50.72 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Weller, William 1486501 M 100m Backstroke 18/Over 1:01.86 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Guildford City Swimming Club 0121 Zhang, Olivia 1661084 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:32.70 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Almquist, Avelina 1633487 F 200m Backstroke Age 12 2:59.78 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Brierley, Eleanor H 1501800 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:25.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Brierley, Eliza 1501801 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:44.27 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Burgham, Fearne 1698676 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:35.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Caton, Charlie 1254790 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:03.53 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Dadd, Charlie 1418923 M 100m Backstroke Age 16 1:06.39 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Fuller, Lucas S 1793851 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:39.56 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Harkman, Henry 1578091 M 1500m Freestyle Age 14 19:21.76 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Harkman, Henry 1578091 M 400m Freestyle Age 14 5:02.46 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Hartmann, Eliska 1633453 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:17.83 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Holman, Betty 1578092 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:33.91 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Holman, Betty 1578092 F 1500m Freestyle Age 14 20:16.21 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Knox, Rupert 1497986 M 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:36.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Scorer, Evelynne 1433044 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:46.26 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Steer, George 1418933 M 1500m Freestyle Age 13 20:10.48 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Steer, George 1418933 M 100m Freestyle Age 13 1:08.04 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Steer, George 1418933 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:25.39 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Steer, George 1418933 M 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:20.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Haslemere Swimming Club 0028 Tough, Arthur 1298964 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:04.64 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Adomaitis, Mantas 1390987 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:38.54 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Belbas, Daniil 1694414 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:18.19 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Belbas, Daniil 1694414 M 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:19.14 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Belbas, Daniil 1694414 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:30.60 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Benavides, Sofia A 1607977 F 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:49.98 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Cecchetti, Zarina 1715611 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:29.71 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 De Villiers, Emily 1338157 F 1500m Freestyle Age 16 19:31.48 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Evans, Thomas 1607966 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:04.02 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Kelly, Jason R 1368498 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:25.21 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Kolev, Maiya 1329636 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:11.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Lee, Cadence 1666844 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:27.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Sack, Olivia 1494198 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:31.33 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Spurling, Isabelle G 1342909 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:14.98 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Steele, Gene R 1472214 M 100m Breaststroke Age 16 1:15.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Kingston Royals SC 0133 Wang, Sophia L 1694393 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:43.98 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Adams, Arabella 1611916 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:18.75 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Bernardo, Rafael A 1515668 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:06.15 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Bussey, Elsie 1703033 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:27.11 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Casey, Frederick C 1661848 M 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Dupont-Liot, Tatijana 1631443 F 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:51.93 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Ganea, David 1737237 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:25.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Ganea, David 1737237 M 200m Individual Medley Age 13 2:44.71 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Ganea, David 1737237 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:10.45 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Hayouni, Ines 1581944 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:17.69 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Kershaw, Ruby M 1590482 F 800m Freestyle Age 15 10:27.87 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Lagran, Nicholas J 1641500 M 100m Freestyle Ages 10-11 1:18.59 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Lyons, Noah T 1795812 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:33.96 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Rahman, Aaron 1396849 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 56.84 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leander SC 0102 Rahman, Aaron 1396849 M 200m Freestyle Age 16 2:07.36 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Andersen, Laura 1758557 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:24.93 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Andersen, Laura 1758557 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:15.09 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Avila, Archie J 1453217 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:34.37 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits



Page 7 of 10

Surrey Age Group Championships 2026
Rejected Entries

Club
Entry 

Number Athlete
Registration 

Number
Athlete 

Sex Event
Event Age 

Group Entry Time
Entry Time 

Course Status Reason
Leatherhead SC 0105 Avila, Archie J 1453217 M 200m Breaststroke Age 12 3:23.78 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Avila, Emily E 1453218 F 800m Freestyle Age 15 10:26.54 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Bakr, Amelia L 1664812 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:26.85 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Bristow, Spencer J 1779476 M 200m Individual Medley Age 15 2:28.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Browner, Lucy P 1657077 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:29.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Cotonet, Marcus 1411327 M 100m Freestyle Age 13 1:07.49 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Cotonet, Marcus 1411327 M 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.00 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Cotonet, Ralph 1366261 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 55.85 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Dodd, Jack 1476791 M 400m Freestyle Age 13 5:05.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Dodd, Jack 1476791 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:09.91 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Donovan, Saskia H 1763691 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:35.69 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Du Toit, Jana 1629967 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:25.90 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Garrett, Florence A 1527679 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:34.66 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Garrett, Florence A 1527679 F 1500m Freestyle Age 14 20:06.29 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Hull, Sophia 1772896 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:44.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Jenkins, Ethan A 1623100 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:15.15 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Johns, Alexander E 1653351 M 100m Freestyle Age 13 1:07.89 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Johns, Alexander E 1653351 M 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.89 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Johnson, Olaf E 1607576 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 2:58.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Liasides, Theo A 1512401 M 100m Breaststroke Age 16 1:17.76 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Merrell, Finley 1668390 M 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:44.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Merrell, Finley 1668390 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:38.80 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Nathwani, Gaia L 1779084 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:36.81 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Newby, Isaac A 1407667 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 56.34 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Newby, Isaac A 1407667 M 200m Freestyle Age 17 2:02.02 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly 1575951 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:26.22 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly 1575951 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:27.06 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly 1575951 F 1500m Freestyle Age 14 19:45.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Power, Jack R 1408296 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 57.62 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Power, Jack R 1408296 M 100m Breaststroke Age 16 1:15.13 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Tawfik, Selim 1694627 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:16.25 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Tims, Jenson I 1329668 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:39.24 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Tims, Jenson I 1329668 M 400m Individual Medley Age 14 5:39.14 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Leatherhead SC 0105 Warner, Tyler 1754038 M 100m Freestyle Ages 10-11 1:18.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 0119 Bamford, Amelia 1592812 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:26.00 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 0119 Kirichenko, Katrina 1668223 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:32.11 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 0119 Palka, Aleksander 1668216 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:12.98 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 0119 Palka, Kacper 1592813 M 100m Breaststroke Age 16 1:17.14 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Candler, Eloise 1637360 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:49.60 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Ebert, Dylan 1479471 M 100m Butterfly Age 17 1:04.61 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Gibbens, Dominic 1443920 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:05.58 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Guven, Ela 1737864 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:38.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Picquet, Gabrielle 1637370 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:42.82 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Redhill & Reigate SC 0086 Precious, Charlie 1694624 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:37.18 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 0070 Higgins, Max 1347905 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 55.44 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 0070 Hope, Blair 1381534 M 400m Freestyle Age 15 4:39.77 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 0070 Kwei, Issac 1609711 M 200m Individual Medley Age 13 2:45.18 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 0070 Shaw, Charlie 1595430 M 200m Individual Medley Age 14 2:36.52 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
South Croydon SC 0071 Arikan, Kenan 1518637 M 400m Freestyle Age 12 5:33.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
South Croydon SC 0071 Arikan, Kenan 1518637 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:34.00 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
South Croydon SC 0071 Arikan, Kenan 1518637 M 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:27.81 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
South Croydon SC 0071 Siu, Hazel Y 1635646 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:27.91 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
South Croydon SC 0071 Townson, Michaela 1756835 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:33.07 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Southwark Aquatics SC 0115 Ayling, Ben 1493057 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:07.51 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Southwark Aquatics SC 0115 Parker, Jacob 1510041 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:07.47 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
SouthWest LondonFin SC 0083 Ciccia, Enzo 1713926 M 200m Individual Medley Age 13 2:44.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
SouthWest LondonFin SC 0083 Donadio Jarque, Olivia 1768441 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:43.11 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
SouthWest LondonFin SC 0083 Laszlo, Milan 1744681 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:20.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
SouthWest LondonFin SC 0083 Taylor, Fyfe 1800391 M 400m Freestyle Ages 10-11 6:06.16 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
SouthWest LondonFin SC 0083 Taylor, Fyfe 1800391 M 200m Freestyle Ages 10-11 2:50.69 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Allam, Poppy 1500944 F 400m Individual Medley Age 13 6:07.52 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Allam, Poppy 1500944 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:31.96 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Burd, Alex 1473130 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 57.67 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Curea, Olivia 1725602 F 1500m Freestyle Age 15 19:28.23 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Edwards, Florence 1376136 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:46.16 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Evans, Stuart 1450916 M 100m Freestyle Age 17 56.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Jennings, Benji 1796024 M 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:20.56 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Jennings, Benji 1796024 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:13.28 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Jones, Gabriel 1585720 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:25.21 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Karabelov, Andrei 1652118 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:37.26 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Lata, Sophie 1679005 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:26.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Leung, Senyui 1638582 M 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:37.55 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Man, Avalina 1500955 F 100m Breaststroke Age 15 1:24.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Man, Avalina 1500955 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:15.58 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 O'Malley, Tess 1605992 F 200m Backstroke Age 12 2:59.35 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Porter, Harriet 1375683 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:32.97 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Somerton, Sebastian 1593838 M 1500m Freestyle Age 13 20:06.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Somerton, Sebastian 1593838 M 200m Freestyle Age 13 2:24.43 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Somerton, Sebastian 1593838 M 200m Individual Medley Age 13 2:46.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Wild, Ava 1679003 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:26.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Sutton & Cheam SC 0126 Wong, Larry Kwan Lok 1703149 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:22.87 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Bansal, Rahul 1349913 M 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:08.87 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Benckert, George 1769052 M 200m Breaststroke Age 13 3:12.57 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Collins Moreno, Harrison 1679940 M 200m Individual Medley Ages 10-11 3:13.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Wandsworth SC 0085 Cunningham, Oliver 1271109 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 55.65 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Dippel, Laura-Emilia 1705836 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:48.83 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Gordon, Emma 1501736 F 1500m Freestyle Age 16 19:58.30 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Gussago, Benjamin 1679941 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:23.31 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Gussago, Benjamin 1679941 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 2:57.77 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Gussago, Timothy 1697072 M 100m Freestyle Age 12 1:13.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Gussago, Timothy 1697072 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:39.01 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Hogarth, Hugo 1485526 M 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:29.08 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Hogarth, Hugo 1485526 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:49.09 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Jovanovic, Lena 1651926 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:29.67 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Jovanovic, Lena 1651926 F 100m Butterfly Age 14 1:17.26 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Kalinevich, Lily 1718744 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:20.91 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Luo, Sophia 1680089 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:28.73 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Martin, Stella 1671921 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:25.71 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 1585627 M 1500m Freestyle Age 12 21:12.77 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Murray, Louis 1501737 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 59.65 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Perrott, Ellie 1501761 F 100m Butterfly Age 13 1:21.84 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Tay, Mia 1725667 F 200m Backstroke Ages 10-11 3:21.87 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Tolle, Annelin 1680090 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:43.00 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Williams-Read, Agnes 1671926 F 800m Freestyle Age 15 10:17.90 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Williams-Read, Agnes 1671926 F 1500m Freestyle Age 15 20:04.10 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Wandsworth SC 0085 Zbierski, Bruno 1671913 M 100m Freestyle Age 16 57.97 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Alam, Sofia 1777805 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:28.49 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Bowen, Alexandra 1429336 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:11.54 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Cheesman, Jessica 1609712 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:29.32 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Davies, Alfie M 1433961 M 200m Individual Medley Age 16 2:25.61 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Elliott, Leonard 1690955 M 100m Freestyle Ages 10-11 1:17.91 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Ganderton, Oliver J 1448098 M 200m Breaststroke Age 15 2:53.36 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Hart-Johnson, Amelia M 1497887 F 400m Individual Medley Age 16 5:45.40 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Henderson, Erin 1408243 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:16.29 LCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Hill, Imogen L 1584959 F 100m Breaststroke Age 13 1:33.04 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Hill, Imogen L 1584959 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:47.05 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Johnson, Federica M 1585020 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:38.46 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Johnson, Francesca M 1517456 F 100m Butterfly Age 15 1:15.40 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Lancaster, Martha E 1667537 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:45.20 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Lee, Sophia 1690920 F 100m Breaststroke Ages 10-11 1:42.92 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Owen, Evie 1374289 F 100m Butterfly Age 16 1:10.99 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Platt, Benjamin 1381968 M 100m Freestyle 18/Over 53.33 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Reeve, Galahad 1249706 M 400m Freestyle Age 17 4:32.24 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Shaw, Morgan W 1442550 M 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:23.41 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Shaw, Morgan W 1442550 M 200m Breaststroke Age 14 2:59.75 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Staiger, Anastasia 1475061 F 800m Freestyle Age 14 10:19.71 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
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Woking SC 0120 Stamenova, Maria 1475067 F 100m Breaststroke Age 14 1:27.44 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Tang, Ethan 1632076 M 200m Freestyle Age 12 2:36.45 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Thomas, Elodie B 1584957 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:28.40 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Thomas, Keeley R 1442554 F 1500m Freestyle Age 14 19:26.68 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Toghill, James A 1497364 M 400m Freestyle Age 14 4:56.74 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Turner, Ryan 1408245 M 200m Freestyle Age 16 2:06.02 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Wade, Sofie P 1585017 F 100m Breaststroke Age 12 1:35.97 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Wade, Sofie P 1585017 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:29.11 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Warmington, Elizabeth 1448103 F 400m Individual Medley Age 15 5:50.12 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woking SC 0120 Wotherspoon, Ailsa K 1475071 F 200m Backstroke Age 13 2:46.94 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits
Woodside & Thornton Heath SC 0116 Elson Blackman, Soriah 1692050 F 100m Butterfly Age 12 1:29.19 SCM Rejected Entry outside entry limits


